
9.45 "Private Secretary"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 pm. Tunes from Latin
America
6.45 "Faro’s Daughter"7.0 Vocal Interlude
7.16 "Whispers in Tahiti"?
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Sweet and Low| "The Late Mr. Elvers-
ham," adapted from the short
Story by H. G. Wells
(BBC Production)

8.30 Songs from the Shows
8.45 Talk: ‘The Making of a
New Zealander," by Alan Mul-
gan
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Melodies from BritishFilms
(BBC Programme)

9.35 Mixed Grill
10. 0 Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

Y/ GREYMOUTH3) VLA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
‘9. 4 Jack Simpson Sextet
9.15 Two’s Company: Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth
9.31 Piano Accordion Time
9.46 Musical Interlude10. O Devotional Service
41. 0 Lucky Dip11.30 Comedy Corner
11.45 Topical Tunes
12. Luneh Musie
2. Op.m. Close Harmony Com-binations
2.16 -American Interlude: San
Francisco, by Sophie McWil-
liams :

2.30 New Zealand RecordedArtists
3. 0 Classical Music
Berenice Overture Handel
"Pathetique"’ Sonata

Beethoven
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "Two Destinies"
4.15 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘‘Pinoc-
chio"
5. 0 In Dance Tempo
5.30 * Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"?
6.30 LONDON NEWS
FS Station Announcements
7.15 "Coming Down the Rye,"
a passage from the book read by
the author, Robert Gibbings
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Noel Coward Programme
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"’
8.30 Say It With Music9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Classical Music .
BBC Symphony Orchestra

|

@ Pierrot of the Minute Bantock
Bamboula Taylor

9.55 For the Opera Lover10.30 Close down
10.20 Morning Star: Paul Robe-
son (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work

(al Y/\ 780kc 384m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session é

9.4 Yesterday’s Favourites
9.31 Music While You Work
10.0 "Is it Really Music?", atalk about listening to Jazz, by
Ken Avery

10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: The Nielsen
Family (Denmark)
11. 0 Music Hall
11.30 Morning Star: Gwen, Cat-ley (soprano)

|11.45 Band of the Week: « The
Royal Canadian Air Force Band
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1 p.m. Romantic Melodies: Am-
brose and Jay Wilbur with Nel-
son Eddy and Jeanette Mac-
Donald
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Salon Trios
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet No. 17 in B_ Flat
(The "Hunt’’) Mozart
Organ Concerto No, 2 in B
Flat Handel

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Voices in Harmony
5.15 Music of South America5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

~

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Book Review:: Db.
Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera as Entertainment: An
Opera Lover Reminisces,, by
Walter Hoffman
8. 0 Dunedin String Group of
|

the National Orchestra
(A Studio Recital)

|

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.

8.30 REMA SMITH (mezzo-
soprano)
Love in All Seasons
May

German
Day Morn Slater

The Leaves and the Wind
Love
Glad

8.43
kentner
Duets for
Popular Song

Leoni
is Meant to Make Us

German
(A Studio Recital)
Yona Kabos~ and* Louis
(piano duét)
Children
arr.
Walton
Seiber

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Readings from Lewis Car-roll’s "Alice in Wonderland,"
by Anita Oliver and Roland Wat-son
(Studio Presentation)

10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close downVe 900 ke. ° 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra with Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
6.15 "Miss Portla Intervenes"
6.30 Concert Platform; FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra
8.15 Recent

>
Releases 5

8.30 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please’
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
(BBC Programme)

9.45 Light Concert10.30 ‘Close down

---- -- --

4 INVERCARGILL][fa 2 Ti720 ke. 416m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. ‘LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "The Hills of Wome"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Home Science Talie
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Morning Concert \
12. 0 Lunch Music «2. Op.m. "Empress of Destiny"
2.15 Classical HourTrio No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 100

Schubert
Rondo a Capriccio, Op. 120

Beethoven3.0 Repeat Performance s
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Shoesfor a Queen" and ‘‘Correspond-
ence Club"’
5. 0 English Danee Orchestras5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.30 LONDON NEWS —

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Dairying," by A. V.
Hartley
7.30 "Melba"
8. 0 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
8.15 "N.Z., Pacific PlaygroundsWaitomo Caves" }
(NZBS Production)

8.30 Noel Coward Programme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Whose Body?" (final pre-sentation)
(BBC Production)

10. O Modern Dante Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. February 28Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32. aum., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.16 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music and Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s’ RealLife Stories
2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
News from Organisations, Above
Suspicion
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Barnabas von Geozy andhis Orchestra
4.0 Richard Tauber
4.15 Piano Parade
4.30 Judy Garland
4.45 Tango Tunes
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine
When Dreams Come True
Claude Duval, HighwaymanColonel X
Adventures of Perry MasonThe Austral Singers
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and Betty
Radio Editor
Dramas of the Court: The

‘Trial of Harold Warren9.30 Yesterday's Favourites10. O Reserved
10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMusic
11. 0 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are' published by arrangement.

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 Baritones of To-day
10. O Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.0 Swing and Sway with
Sammy Kaye
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
1. 0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd)
News from Organisations, Home
Economics, Above Suspicion
3.30° Matinee: Decca Light Or-
chestra
3.45 Peter Dawson (baritone)
4. 0 Piano Duets
4.15 Hits from the Movies
4.30 Tango Favourites
4.45 Sam Brown
5. 0 Geraldo’s Orchestra
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 ‘ Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Cabaret
Answer Please
Charm of the Waltz
Caude Duval, HighwaymanColonel X
Adventures of Perry Mason
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

"Light from the Sky, by M. C.Watson
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts:False Pretences45 Singing for Your Supper10. O The Pace that Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down
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3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ka, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for Early Morn-
7.0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session8.30 Mid-morning Melodies9.45 Songs by Ramon Novarro
and Lily Pons0.0 The

Sypnnee
House of Jef-

frey Marlo
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2,0 Stepmother2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Women’s Or-
ganisations, Home Economics,
Above Suspicion3.30 Richard Crooks
3.45 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra4.0 Connie Boswell
4.15 Piano Melodies by Isador
Goodman
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Junior Review (first broad-
cast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songs by Men
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 New Releases from the
Brunswick Studios
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 ‘Dramas of the Court: The
Trial of Frank Stevens ¢
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Little Theatre |

10.30 ZB Late Night Requests |

12. 0 Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. eae London News6. Start the Day Right7. ° Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Monday Morning Mixture9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Songs of Yesteryear10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
110.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Something Light11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
1. Op.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 From The Great Waltzi 2 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie), News from Organisa-tions, Home Economics, Above
Suspicion
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentations at the Piano
3.45 Partners in Harmony4. 0 Then Came the Talkies
4.15 Nelson Eddy Sings4.30 Manhattan Melodies
5. 0 Microphone Personalities |.5.30 Windjammer5.45 Composer’s Corner: Irving
Berlin
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Music a-la-Carter
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Repeat Performance ofMusical Forecasts
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent
. 0 Dramas of the Court: The
of Brian Gilman

9.30 Musical Memories
|10. 0 Afloat with Henry Morgan

10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

ft A PALMERSTON Nth
940 ke. $19 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 The A. W. Ketelbey’s Con=cert Orchestra
10. O Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music on the Air
Rendezvous for Two
Silks and Saddles
Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House of defe
Marlowe
Clue of the Silver Key
Adventures of Perry Mason
Stepmother :

Ralph and Betty
Serenade to a Lady
Play Orchestra PlayDrama of the Courts: In-
uest of an Actor
Something Old, Something

9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

&So

pry qo

°=

ao
oa

©

OMBHONN

NN

DAD

@

2

z8¢
Se enna mee ne we mr meee meee

Some of the most dramatic
stories in the history of man-kind are unfolded within the
walls of the law courts. At nine
o’clock to-night another com-
plete story will be heard in
"Dramas of the Courts" from
your local Commercial Station.
* * *

A programme to . revivememories for our older listeners
will be presented from 1ZB at
9.30 to-night when "‘Yesterday’s
Favourites" takes the air.
* * *

Every week-day for half an
hour from 9.0 2ZA presents the
Good-Morning Request Session.

|


